2019 RECYCLING COLLECTION SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE SUBECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

January
Wednesday, January 9" and

Wednesday ,January 16™
February

Wednesday, February 6™ and
Wednesday, February 27"
March

Wednesday March 6" and
Wednesday March 20"
April

Wednesday, April 3 and
Wednesday, April 24"
May

Wednesday, May 1* and
Wednesday, May 15"
June

Wednesday, June 5" and
Wednesday, June 19"

I INO 11
DON’T RECYCLE

These tems ARE NOT
Accepted In this
Program:
@ Styrofoam® of any kind
@ Glass botties, jars

or glass of any kind
@ Plastic film or bags
of any kind

s’\o’“.”"”'o, IMYES:

—.%‘

July
Wednesday, July 10" and

Wednesday, July 17"

August

Wednesday, August 7" and
Wednesday, August 21
September

Wednesday, September 11" and
Wednesday, September 18"
October

Wednesday October 2™ and
Wednesday, October 16"
November

Wednesday November 6™ and
Wednesday, November 20"
December

Wednesday, December 4™ and
Wednesday, December 11"

DO RECYCLE

You Can Recycle
These Items:

" Aluminum cans
+ Metal food cans .
" Plastic botties

&

352-540-3860

@ Plastic picnicware #1, 82,83, U
(plates, cups, utensils, 84, 06 & 47
tablecloths) (NO #8)

[~} Dlm wet or greasy + Paper,

Wood vasbe PUT THIS DECAL ON THE SIDE OF
g scr.p:::r YOUR RECYCLING CONTAINER,
FACING THE STREET.

For More Information on the Recycling Program or to Sign up for the Service and Pick
up a Decal, Contact Public Works Department at:

352-540-3860

Offices are open Monday - Friday (except holidays)
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Website Address: http://www.cityofbrooksville.us/



